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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
25.05.2019 - 10:20 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. NIKITIN Bogdan 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:15.17 438
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:15.17 39.36

2. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.18 421
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:16.18 39.50

3. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.32 387
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:18.32 42.24

4. KOLTSOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:20.13 361
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:20.13 42.40

5. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.02 313
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:24.02 44.82

6. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:25.42 298
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:25.42 44.87

7. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.87 283
50m: 40.68 40.68 100m: 1:26.87 46.19

8. KISELJOV Rostislav 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:27.80 275
50m: 41.72 41.72 100m: 1:27.80 46.08

9. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.30 261
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:29.30 47.69

10. SEPP Aron 09 Orca Swim Club 1:31.40 243
50m: 42.19 42.19 100m: 1:31.40 49.21

SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 1:31.40 243
50m: 42.19 42.19 100m: 1:31.40 49.21

12. PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:31.70 241
50m: 42.02 42.02 100m: 1:31.70 49.68

13. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 1:33.85 225
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:33.85 50.68

14. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.36 221
50m: 44.08 44.08 100m: 1:34.36 50.28

15. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.50 207
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:36.50 49.84

16. KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:39.37 189
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:39.37 52.35

17. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:42.92 170
50m: 49.10 49.10 100m: 1:42.92 53.82

18. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:51.70 133
50m: 51.24 51.24 100m: 1:51.70 1:00.46

19. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:52.23 131
50m: 52.68 52.68 100m: 1:52.23 59.55
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.40 511
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:11.40 37.78

2. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:11.64 506
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:11.64 37.80

3. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.08 476
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:13.08 39.80

4. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.68 446
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:14.68 39.74

5. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:19.81 366
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:19.81 43.44

6. MALOSEV Jegor 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:22.39 332
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:22.39 42.67

Open

1. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.83 623
50m: 31.49 31.49 100m: 1:06.83 35.34

2. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.40 511
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:11.40 37.78

3. KAALIK Artjom 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:11.64 506
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:11.64 37.80

4. PENZEJEVS Klims 02 Ventspils SS Spars 1:12.03 498
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:12.03 39.38

5. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.08 476
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:13.08 39.80

6. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.68 446
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:14.68 39.74

7. NIKITIN Bogdan 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:15.17 438
50m: 35.81 35.81 100m: 1:15.17 39.36

8. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:16.18 421
50m: 36.68 36.68 100m: 1:16.18 39.50

9. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.32 387
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:18.32 42.24

10. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:19.81 366
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:19.81 43.44

11. KOLTSOV Vladislav 05 Spordiklubi Energia 1:20.13 361
50m: 37.73 37.73 100m: 1:20.13 42.40

12. MALOSEV Jegor 04 Spordiklubi Energia 1:22.39 332
50m: 39.72 39.72 100m: 1:22.39 42.67

13. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.02 313
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:24.02 44.82

14. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:25.42 298
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:25.42 44.87
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 25. - 26.5.2019

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.87 283
50m: 40.68 40.68 100m: 1:26.87 46.19

16. KISELJOV Rostislav 06 Spordiklubi Energia 1:27.80 275
50m: 41.72 41.72 100m: 1:27.80 46.08

17. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.30 261
50m: 41.61 41.61 100m: 1:29.30 47.69

18. SEPP Aron 09 Orca Swim Club 1:31.40 243
50m: 42.19 42.19 100m: 1:31.40 49.21

SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 1:31.40 243
50m: 42.19 42.19 100m: 1:31.40 49.21

20. PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:31.70 241
50m: 42.02 42.02 100m: 1:31.70 49.68

21. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 1:33.85 225
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:33.85 50.68

22. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.36 221
50m: 44.08 44.08 100m: 1:34.36 50.28

23. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.50 207
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:36.50 49.84

24. KANGUR Artur 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:39.37 189
50m: 47.02 47.02 100m: 1:39.37 52.35

25. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:42.92 170
50m: 49.10 49.10 100m: 1:42.92 53.82

26. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:51.70 133
50m: 51.24 51.24 100m: 1:51.70 1:00.46

27. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:52.23 131
50m: 52.68 52.68 100m: 1:52.23 59.55


